LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2019-20 30th Leg
007 - Calgary-East - MLA Peter Singh

For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2020

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Mermber Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Mermber Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00
10.0

$52.52

$199.94

$2,212.81

$2,379.31

$841.63
$867.92

$1,087.55

$13,015.02

$3,701.78

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (changed to 50.5 cents per km on Sept. 1)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

35,000.0

2,990.0

6,163.0

35,000.0
50

52.0

50

2,990.0

6.0

6,163.0

26.0



e

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME06092 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

ea-snjdysed-mmm :3al
N O

Auth No:
x i

late:

one.

Daily

Valid through:

WEDNESDAY

11 DEC 19
6:00 PM

START TIME: 12/11/2019 9:15 AM
AMOUNT PAID: $25.00 (GST Incl.)

0
Q
<
=y
o
=
<
(o}
8 =
i ]
i o
oY)
-
=.
=]
«
o
=2
5.
®
2

rn No: 7b5f6bf81d3e9983
Terminal: 1504
Receipt No: 6845

000.-2£S (S0¥) ALINO!

[B0P) A LINOHLNV ONIMEVC ANVO VD

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME06092




snjdyaed-mmm :autjuo Bunjaed inof

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME06564 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

%
%mm"j
Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST
| T i
5" G
s ™>
i e
(?Plate:_ '-”

Valid through:

g START TIME: 1/23/2020 8:44 AM

AMOUNT PAID: iZS.OO (GST Incl,)

Auth No: Gz

Tm Np: 346e94ece3abelasd
Terminal: 1504

Receipt No: 8620

000y-
0s-s¢g (€0¥) ALINOH I N

ed inoAX 1o} Ke&
IMAVd AHVOTVO

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME06564




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%,(% 4 ME06564 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $3.00 + GST

eSS

RECEIPT

icense Plate Number

Q:E;biration Date/Time"f

02:19
JN 25, 2020

Purchase Date/Time: 11:19an Jan 25, 2020

tal Parking: $3.00
{gtg] FEDERQE $0.15

$3.15 Rate: $3 - 3 hr
}gtg} ggsd $3.15 Pt Type: CC (Swipe

e
SR oot sanneT

. Setting: Lot 264
" Mach Ngme Lot 264 - 1B

Visa
- b Auth #:

INIW3INNOILYLS 30 NI3Y

GST REG #887315638

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME06564



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\ 4 MEO07251 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $1.90 + GST
r————

10 Bupyaed 4

orate: [

Zone: Daily

It

ou

s

5

_g‘-’laﬁd through:
 THURSDAY

20 FEB 20
5:00 AM

0002-2£S (E0V) ALIMOHLNY ONIM2

START TIME: 2/19/2020 5:34 PM
AMOUNT PAID: $2.00 (GST ind)

4YOIVO

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO07251



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\% &4 MP06091 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP06091

Description December 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number |

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted January 14, 2020

Date Received January 14, 2020

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | GST. Total

7620 Dec 13,2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 11.05 0.55 11.60

11.05 0.55 11.60

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP06091



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

@M b MP07227 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
ASTaAt

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP07227

Description February 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number |

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)
Date Submitted March 11, 2020
Date Received March 11, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | GST. Total
8769 Feb 23, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8770 Feb 24, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8771 Feb 27,2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75

59.28 297 62.25

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances

Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP07227




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
@M 4 MP07224 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP07224

Description March 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number |

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted March 24, 2020

Date Received March 24, 2020

e .

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subotal | GST. Total
9162 Mar 1, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
9163 Mar 3, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
9164 Mar 4, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
9165 Mar 5, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
9166 Mar 15, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
9167 Mar 18, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35

12961 649 | 136.10

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP07224



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

c«\,,% o MRO07253 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
w‘cﬂ

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR07253

Description Feb Hotel 2020

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted March 11, 2020

Date Received

March 11, 2020

Mailing Address

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GST. Total
Feb 27, 2020 76.06 - 3.66 - 79.72 -_
Feb 26, 2020 153.88 - 7.40 - 161.28 -_
Feb 25, 2020 153.88 - 7.40 - 161.28 -_
Feb 24, 2020 153.88 - 7.40 - 161.28 -_
Feb 23, 2020 153.88 - 7.40 - 161.28 -_
Grand Total 691.58 - 33.26 - 724.84 -_
Office Use Only 691.58 | | Subtotal
3326 | GST
724.84 [ | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR07253



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR07252 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MRO07252

Description March Hotel 2020

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted March 24, 2020

Date Received March 24, 2020

Mailing Address _

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GST. Total

Mar 4, 2020 183.81 9.19 193.00

Mar 3, 2020 153.88 I 740 161.28 I

Mar 2, 2020 153.88 B 740 161.28 I

Mar 1, 2020 153.88 B 740 161.28 [
Grand Total | 645.45 || I

Office Use Only 645.45 Subtotal
31.39 GST

[676.84

—
|
[
31.39 Bl | 67634
[ |
.

Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR07252



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRO07651 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MRO07651

Description March 15th-19th 2020

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted March 27, 2020

Date Received

March 27, 2020

Mailing Address

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GST. Total
Mar 19, 2020 17694 1R 8.51 Il 18545 I
Mar 18, 2020 176.94 - 8.51 - 185.45 -_
Mar 17, 2020 17694 | 851 Bl | 18545 |
Mar 16, 2020 17248 | 829 | 18077 I
Mar 15, 2020 17248 M| 829 | 18077 1§
Grand Total 875.78 - 42.11 - 917.89 -_
Office Use Only 875.78 | | Subtotal
4211 | |csT
917.89 | | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MRO07651



8

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME05142 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Hosting Dinner

Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)

Hosting Purpose - Meet and Greet

Hosting = $36.47

Sepy- —(foStny

BLUMBAY

CHAAT AND PAAN

3460 93 ST NW
EDMONTON, AB

s |
SEOQ#: 002556 SVR:
iﬂez; 001941

s o
T

/ 1

2019,09/23 18:42:43
FURCHASE |
AMOUN I $31.47
TIP $§.00
TOTAL $36.47
AUTH# T §:000044

TRANSACTION
APPROVED - 00

Visa Credit
AID  A0000000U s L0 1D
C57AA02ET 3{;‘7.89?9

i

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME05142



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% & ME05142 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
% S

Receipt Description Hosting Dinner
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s) <
SRR SR 8] Purpos6 - Moot and roct Hosting = $62.75
’ Jr/)
’ 7 & ~ aﬂr' “():,)hl’!(i}

NEN ASIAN Vi AGI

. _Jql)ﬁ N Ay
EDM()NT()N, AB T6ESXD

M OAVE

0469997

-‘.l’\. l
MDY GO78104
TID: 003 REF® 000000
Batch # 634 2
09/24/19 212888
APPR- cont [N

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME05142



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
s\,{% - & MEO05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

arpany ™

Receipt Description Popcom Machine
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Expense Category Hosting - Group (Calgary-East Constituency)
Other .
Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration Hostlng — $1 1.74 + GST

SHOPPERS

DRUG MART A
698979 A)bert y Ltd
11-200 S2ng « tr
Treet Ng A . avn
: 403-248°376¢ Y . AB.T2A 3Y3
. Dec 1’d. 2019 11.43 AM
2 0347 1011 648290 700039 3
FERRERO DIAMON 15.99 g 11.74
Regular 15.99 PDP 25

SUBTOTAL :

5.0% GST :

M Itens TUML'
VISA

You have saved

B *'k!l’!!‘x‘!xl"k!t‘llkkll’tl 3
2\ PC Optimum #
“UREGULAR POINTS:
~TOTAL POINTS EARNED TODAY :

$ur‘r‘entlgor11nts Ba) ance

ou cou ave earned additional

points with President's Choice F?ﬁa::tégum

Mastercard. Apply today.
Visit PCFinancial.ca

LEERE SR S22t e s et Rt EXXXXXAXXEAR RN X KK

89379 7399 RT0001

Retain Receipt for return within 30 days.
Visit shoppersdrugmart.ca for exclusions.

TYPE : PURCHASE
ACCT : VISA
CARD NUMBER:
DATE/TIME:
REFERENCE #:
AUTHOR. #:
Visa Credit
A0O0C0000031010 NO8NO03000  FBOO
017027 APPROVED - THANK YOU
-- IMPORTANT --
Retain This Copy For Your Records
xxx CUSTOMER COPY =xxx

19/12/18 11:43:45
66338674 0013770400 C

I'hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO05663



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\%ﬂ 4 ME05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Grocery

Member Name

Peter Singh

Claimant

Peter Singh

Expense Category

Hosting - Group (Calgary-East Office)
Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration

Hosting = $395.77

1)
Scogunt 0

fodacer fm 0

Paraint Bup & ey

71 GROCERY

0. (e30e1S A MALM,
gmmoodt  KINKOMAN §
HO» R Y

LRRA

s
oupmisn RS SPR TR
s

BEV. WECYCL D FEE
e
dEMSIT Y

un.w
CYRTTS ALK ¥
[URTR Y H SR
NS

casnr | SURAS FLOUR -
2 e FRILT SALAD L

sigy;s  PAC EVAP WILKRG W

R0
nl) )ulf": AGARD WNIX ORIEN =
- :Ei . . .

 WHOLESALE CLUB 6714

1.04
16.97

el
kr 1)

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME05663




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%% o 2 ME05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Grocery

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Calgary-East Office)
Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration

Hosting = $96.65 + GST

\l
Walmart <
NOW DID WE DO TOVAYT

SURVEY.WALMARY.C
monthly chance

Wi L
$1000 GIFD CARBS(

Sacces § ro
A i} Y
e, Sl s S
et e w e 7 oa-p

ST
ST 8 ooooy

e xn
RT3y

SSTAT 13766199 Rrs DE
o 'ovng !; ;;em

WOSTOER Copyy,,

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME05663




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% 4 ME05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Grocery

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Catego Hosting - Group (Calgary-East)
p oy Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration Hosting = $36.46

———— -

N Calgsary #6566
2853 32 ST
Calsary, RB T

21 tenver [INNENEENNNNN

m

227594 WHITE CAKE 19.99
1043818 CIABATTA 5.49
1043818 CIRBATTA 5.49
1043818 CIRBATTA B 5.49
SUBTOTAL 36.46

TAX 0.00
*xxx TOTAL $6.46 |

%E&;&ERRC CHEQUING
#: 66293068-0010 2220 C
AUTH ¢ I 2019/12/b0 14:00:06
Invaoice Number: 010222
Purchase - Interac
R0000002771010
8080008000 7800

00 APPROVED - THANK YOU 001
AMOUNT: $36.46

IMPORTANT - retain thiq copy
for your records
CUSTOMER COPY !
Interac 1 36.46
CHANGE 0.00

[OTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = | 4
A BYAPZRD, 14:00:07 56 10 166|74

¥SEASONS GREETINGS & HAPPY HOLYDAYSw
OP#: 74 Name: Trans T. L.-D80

Thank Youl
Please Come Asain

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:56 Trm:10 Trn:166 OP:74

. - -

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME05663



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%,‘% 4 ME05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Grocery
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Expense Category Hosting - Group (Calgary-East) ]
Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration HO Stil’lg — $ 1 776
T _

AL CANADIAN
Cd SUPERSTORE
% 20TH AVE N

1.3 ﬁa‘«) wti 1Y 6RS
Big an Fresh. Low gn Price

Uelcore 0
37-BAKERY INSTORE " % is
15038303540  CIABATTA BUN WA .
¥ HK
() 46036328908 WW BAGUETTE I o
438084
846038397413 BAGUE] TE HRJ Yo,
838054 “(,
suBrToraL  fi e 4
Toval 17.76
TRANSACT TON RECORD
GLOBAL PRYMENTS MERCHANT ¥ (814962
Suserstore
3575 20 fve NE
msy, 2B
SIORE 01576 REG 6
SLIP » 627500
RE(;m THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS
¥ Purchase v« Chi
o o
;é ;8 Credit
I&O Wi R&SP
azmmoowaa 0 |
1Y: A00I0NNO03TOTO |
TSX F800 VR 0000001000
o TINE  AMOUNT
12/20/2019  18:21:18 & 17.76 CAD
VERIFIED BY PIN
APPROVED /

/

/

No Signature Reduired

CREDIT TN
PC Optinun
me« Redeened
Closing Balane

~ 0 | Coulg earned 170
PC Optinun Fﬂ' 't uith President's Choice,
inencinl Master(
Uisit pefin

AARERN AN N L ANy

¥ 12223-5922 RT0001

HANK Y0U FUR SHOPPING e $S

Ev agt

2019/12/21( ) -

- ORI L 06 6275

"tL Us Hou RANVERNNARE R RN
’ Uy, ﬂoﬂicggl't%g lgas}i C:R”

" Imo 1-2928. UIN 1 of 7 MONP|Ly

OF 1 MILLToN pr PTYHUN POINES

F}\V ;i,l" "L u1r' ARDS,  SEE

Y UR NION LK "
\‘nurgy RULES. s;ERz ois8

D ”015 142106 6275 m?ﬁ

e s LTSy L

R T PERR RS

|

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME05663



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
g% 4 ME05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Grocery

Member Name

Peter Singh

Claimant

Peter Singh

Expense Category

Hosting - Group (Calgary-East Office)
Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration

Hosting = $353.27 + GST

ICERY
21 bm g INGERA
.2
27-PRODUCE JLTR
:'H Y AN
J up HEAF
3 o ™ N REL
FRL
4 ANTALD
s
i EGGPLART
o
y\’ri"‘i:i‘:r SH (S
s £ EaLAvTS o
) ~ o1 S GRAPE
VAS495TI00 >
TR 8L
3] MEATS

214069
susTOTAL
4=857 §

roraL

io
TUR 8080008000
11

400 3 S
" "aPPROVED

T CRR0S, SE
INION.CA FOR FULL
$ STDRE: 06714

32 6150 06714

oot £l olig B 1A
WHOLESRLE cLug 67!

»i

< 88
W
25,04
L c 23
w217
we
& Bi
" I "
mo! -
- a’ 73
N b
w 2.4
w25
W 2€.53
2 .26
353.27
353 .67
|
352.6
o
02 6150 12:01

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME05663




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

%

I L4

Receipt Description

Grocery

Member Name

Peter Singh

Claimant

Peter Singh

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Calgary-East) ]
Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration

Hosting = $67.71 + GST

PEEET— —
REAL CANADIAN
Kl SUPErsTORE

AvE NE
gakr b TIY 683

) 3

2)-GROCERY — --
3t -" P --
—

1908
o £ — K6 W
27&"}4‘.!&5&0“ POPEYE SPNCA IR0

1 8

I RIS ¢PPER ST J
cwanssy M PEPPER 9 y
waeh TN GEB  ® ) o
s eay STALKS “
A L 3.34
! 0 LT E
s ke § ST/ "
” I ANTR
i sl e 3
(R LN 40
peidb e > . 47

susTo
R [ a
TOTAL
TRAASALTION §E

T 5 calbek
;uﬂyh RCHANT o 91436

1

VERIFIED BY PIN

APPROVED

No Sieneture Reauired

Pe 0BT 1 JouTn
uaru- I Mnsm G“
’hlvn Ch FOR Fu

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME05663




e

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Grocery

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Calgary-East Office)

Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration

Hosting = $90.10 + GST

e o J T,
I, dee

-'f.h Avrn ' -t

YOU SAm D

* Dy

L nd .
YOU Ay

*Owoe T

‘ "
YU SAviD
o

+Jnpon 1

YU avn g
-

* g

‘ St
YOU SAmD o w0
e

* D '

N1 At
YOU SAVID st w0
B

e .
!? AND 1w
¥

ii‘!i;éi’!‘f?‘f’

U

GO

e BpEs wre

e SRBEEER

B NS -ee wae wev

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME05663




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%\,% o“w 2 ME05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

mwﬁ‘*”
Receipt Description Grocery
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Hosting - Group (Calgary-East Office) .
ExDense Category Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration HOStlng = $ 1 07 1 1 + GST

scco Tax #

lJHULESﬂLE cLUB 6714

ub.ca

21-GROCERY — [ | ||

iR

60.00

27-PRODUC

llt!YO‘ AL

TovTAL
Nunber of Itess -
1 TRANSKC T 10N RECORD

BAL PAYNENTS MEACHANT ¢ 4367400
'~ olesale Club
297° 23 St e
Ll nn ﬂl!

N 206 SLIP » 53500
WHIIN Hls (nvv FOR VOUR RECORDS
»+ Pyrchase o (Mo
Chesut
ﬁ?-'_ B se/ee
nterac

0 615001001109 s n-
r‘ 'mo: =

I 3 d

il e

NRERREARERassEReaty
ST 2235522 RTO00
0, OJ Jﬂv&"ﬁ A Wﬂ (\Cn G )

S! NE CALGRNY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME05663



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% 4 ME05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Grocery

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Calgary-East)

Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration

Hosting = $11.93 + GST

Calym y Lu-Op
MONTERE Y CENTRIE

(403 299 2600
6T 10075894

1L AND 3t wWHIP CR
PLUS 2 Uk ZEA
Prus 10 DeEP/ZEA
[ L AND b WHIP CR
s 02 CHFZEA
LU 10 DEP/CA
LUMPOST CHRG. 10

7 B ANCE DUt
1V P chase
ACCT: VISA
CARD NUMIBLI

AT TTME: 1272072019 14:50:09

P ONCE B 0010017140 H
L . b2 1B )
AT O B

AL ZAGDCLOCOUS 1010

Visa Sred L

CUSTOMER COPY
AP AR AR AAR AR ANARARNRAAAAARS ARNEARARNAANND
viGA $11 93
Auth Code -
(.HANGE $0.00
JAX GO TAXAILL VAL TAX VAL UE
sl $0.10 $0 01

01 APPROVED — THANE YOU 027
MO STUNATURE THANSACTTON

IMPORTANT .
tetaln thits copy for you™ regords

‘,I' /”
$0 .02
$u 10
$5. 79
$0.02
$0.10
$0.10

$11.93

$ 11 93

Menter Mover [N

;- ; uu 4

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME05663




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
, ME05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Pizza
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Hosting - Group (Calgary-East Office) .
SR RO Hg:t::g Pu::;spe- St?:gmaassCelell;:;tion Hostlng = $134.95 + GST

- ‘. 4 q Lo ol
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME05663



g Legislative Assembly of Alberta
& MEO05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Grocery
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Expense Category Hosting - Group (Calgary-East) ]
Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration HOStil’lg — $ 3 5 1 . 8 2
LUCKY 7

Lonvenience LD e
160 6800 Memorral Or. N.E.

L‘aﬂuary AB
T2A 6Y3

#059043 Krishneel 20/12/19 18:55:25

LAMB SHOULDER CURRY PIC. $288 .88
FIJT OKRA $8.24
F1)1 Wald Chillies $10.30
| AMB SHOUI DER CURRY PIC. $20.44
| AMB SHOULDER CURRY PIC. $23.96
TOTAL $351.82
V186 $351 .82

THANK YOU

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

|

ME05663



o Legislative Assembly of Alberta

B, & 2 ME05663 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

ASsEMEL

Receipt Description Food
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Hosting - Group (Calgary-East) .
Expense Category Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration H()Stlng = $1 ]_970 =+ GST

Raso1 East Indian & Hakka Chinese Cuisine
#204 175 Chestermere Station Way AB T3J OPB
GST # :777 005299 RCOO0O!1
Phone #:403-764 5355/5356
GST #7770056299RC0001

Check#:124789
Table:
Server:Takeout
12/21/18 08:05pm
NP RN i R N I RS AT IR T
30 Plain Rice $119.70
Subtotal: $119.70
Tax:: $5.98
Sub w/Tax: $125.68
Total: $125 .68
Thank you & Visit again at
Rasol
LY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME05663



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME06047 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Food Ordered

Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Expense Category Hosting - Group (Calgary-East) ] ]
Hosting Purpose - Christmas Celebration Hosting = $374.50 + GST

B 1o ~
*liuomnousz oggﬁﬂ
bt v Tzc 183 |

pmg ’(m) 236-7424

ﬁezaaa M)iﬂf |

e |Gy | ] QR || e
150 po empge 34 |50
£ - YN 12615 ) (300 ,
L N L€l 56 0O
4 : ;‘
o N :

e 1

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO06047



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
o> 23 ME07494 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

®

i~
o
g

%mrwﬁ‘*'

6000

00642740001 §
il

? 506352%6

Redsiness

29, suatam “"

) 2 for 89 218

ST 6 ao«n
vish TEND

IL.h

l ) OO!OH!’I
iﬂ 10 - G80GRNT6245 164

#10 AO000000031010
10 avmnmam
JERAINAL § UNTEIN 7929
«Pin Verified

0w23/20  16:10:49

OMNGL 1L $9.00
WP LDl | 1

(51 107606386 T :4‘.‘

[

THANK TUU FON SA0P1 ING W1 TH
03230 16:10:80

@ oCUSTONER COFYene

Receipt Description Office Supplies
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Expense Category Other Hosting = $75.28 + GST
—
walmart > <
oW DIDWE DO TODAY?
SURVEY.WALMART.CA
monthly chance
Al
A
000 G J '1 J ‘

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO07494




GaT GRAND’» TOY.

An Office peroT

I'Office pErpoOT:, IN

REQUISITION REPORT

SOLD TO ACCOUNT NO. - G.S.T. R894032192
AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY (ML P.S.T. 1001640701
FINANCIAL MGMT & ADMIN SERV
9820 107 ST NW
4THFLR PERIOD ENDING 31-Dec-2019
EDMONTON, AB T5K 1E7 ACCT MGR NO. -

P449934 [ - AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
' _ CALGARY-EAST

#202 3505-52 STREET SE
CALGARY, AB T2B 3R3

4 4 0 Cs 12269285 NESTLE PURE LIFE 6.44 CONTRACT 6.44 25.76
WATER 500 ML
1 1 0 DTF Dep Fees Cans&Btles 9.60 9.60 9.60

Hosting = $35.36




